
JEUNESSES Place

MAELWENN 18,45 20 10,7 18 14,6 20 17 20 60,75 78 26ème /26

LUCILE 17,25 18 14,95 16 14,7 18 16,8 18 63,7 70 8ème /22

VIOLETTE 16,6 18 14,6 16 12,35 18 16,55 18 60,1 70 19ème /22

LEA DE

AGATHE 16,5 18 14,3 16 14,85 16 15,45 18 61,1 68 5ème /31

MAHAUT 16,1 18 14,5 16 12,7 16 16,05 18 59,35 68 17ème /31

MARIE Ca 16,15 18 14,7 16 13,6 18 14,65 16 59,1 68 19ème /31

CLARA L 16,4 18 14,6 16 13,7 16 14,25 18 58,95 68 20ème /31

JULIA 16,65 18 15,1 16 12,65 16 13,65 18 58,05 68 23ème /31

IRIS 16,25 18 14,6 16 11,7 16 15,45 18 58 68 24ème /31

INAYA

MATHILDE 15,1 16 14,7 16 14,8 16 14,7 16 59,3 64 5ème /30

MAEVA 14,7 16 13,25 16 12,45 16 14,4 16 54,8 64 22ème /30

BERTILLE 15,35 16 14,65 15 14,4 16 14,9 16 59,3 63 2ème /29

LEA G 15,2 16 14,3 15 14 15 15,3 16 58,8 62 3ème /29

CLEMENCE 14,6 15 13,95 16 14,05 16 14,9 16 57,5 63 6ème /29

MARION 14,1 15 13,9 16 13,85 15 13,85 16 55,7 62 13ème /29

MELODY 13,85 15 12,35 15 13,2 16 15,05 16 54,45 62 19ème /29

APOLLINE 14,8 15 10,8 16 13,15 16 14,5 16 53,25 63 23ème /29

AMELIE 15,3 16 10,25 16 13,65 15 13,7 16 52,9 63 24ème /29

ANNE-LAURE 8,15 16 14,1 15 22,25 31 -

AURORE 14,5 15 13,9 15 14,15 15 12,5 15 55,05 60 14ème /28

CARLA 13,3 14 13,2 14 12,25 15 12,95 15 51,7 58 27ème /28

AINEES

CORALIE 20,6 22 17,15 21,3 19,7 21,8 21,55 23 79 88,1 10ème /25

KATHLEEN 20,1 22 14,7 18 19,95 22,1 20,9 22,3 75,65 84,4 16ème /25

PAULINE 19,35 21,7 14,6 18 18,95 21,5 20,1 22,1 73 83,3 19ème /25

HELOÏSE 19,2 20 6,25 18 15,4 20 40,85 58 -

LESLIA 14,4 15 13,95 16 14 16 15,9 18 58,25 65 5ème /10

MARIE Co 16,75 18 13,75 16 11,65 16 15,15 18 57,3 68 9ème /10

VALENTINE 14,8 16 12,25 16 14,35 16 15,05 16 56,45 64 5ème /7

CHARLOTTE 14,75 16 13,5 15 12,65 16 14,3 16 55,2 63 6ème /7

BATHILDE 13,95 15 13,5 15 12,9 16 14,2 16 54,55 62 7ème /7

ETOILES 2016 - CHARTRES

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

B

B B

FORFAIT

FORFAIT



Étoile

CORALIE 20,6 22 17,15 21,3 19,7 21,8 21,55 23 79 88,1 6

KATHLEEN 20,1 22 14,7 18 19,95 22,1 20,9 22,3 75,65 84,4 -

PAULINE 19,35 21,7 14,6 18 18,95 21,5 20,1 22,1 73 83,3 -

LUCILE 17,25 18 14,95 16 14,7 18 16,8 18 63,7 70 3

AGATHE 16,5 18 14,3 16 14,85 16 15,45 18 61,1 68 3

MAELWENN 18,45 20 10,7 18 14,6 20 17 20 60,75 78 -

VIOLETTE 16,6 18 14,6 16 12,35 18 16,55 18 60,1 70 3

MAHAUT 16,1 18 14,5 16 12,7 16 16,05 18 59,35 68 3

MATHILDE 15,1 16 14,7 16 14,8 16 14,7 16 59,3 64 3

BERTILLE 15,35 16 14,65 15 14,4 16 14,9 16 59,3 63 2

MARIE Ca 16,15 18 14,7 16 13,6 18 14,65 16 59,1 68 3

CLARA L 16,4 18 14,6 16 13,7 16 14,25 18 58,95 68 3

LEA G 15,2 16 14,3 15 14 15 15,3 16 58,8 62 2

LESLIA 14,4 15 13,95 16 14 16 15,9 18 58,25 65 2

JULIA 16,65 18 15,1 16 12,65 16 13,65 18 58,05 68 3

IRIS 16,25 18 14,6 16 11,7 16 15,45 18 58 68 3

CLEMENCE 14,6 15 13,95 16 14,05 16 14,9 16 57,5 63 2

MARIE Co 16,75 18 13,75 16 11,65 16 15,15 18 57,3 68 3

VALENTINE 14,8 16 12,25 16 14,35 16 15,05 16 56,45 64 3

MARION 14,1 15 13,9 16 13,85 15 13,85 16 55,7 62 3

CHARLOTTE 14,75 16 13,5 15 12,65 16 14,3 16 55,2 63 2

AURORE 14,5 15 13,9 15 14,15 15 12,5 15 55,05 60 2

MAEVA 14,7 16 13,25 16 12,45 16 14,4 16 54,8 64 3

BATHILDE 13,95 15 13,5 15 12,9 16 14,2 16 54,55 62 2

MELODY 13,85 15 12,35 15 13,2 16 15,05 16 54,45 62 2

APOLLINE 14,8 15 10,8 16 13,15 16 14,5 16 53,25 63 2

AMELIE 15,3 16 10,25 16 13,65 15 13,7 16 52,9 63 2

CARLA 13,3 14 13,2 14 12,25 15 12,95 15 51,7 58 1

HELOÏSE 19,2 20 6,25 18 blessée 15,4 20 40,85 58 blessée

ANNE-LAURE blessée 8,15 16 14,1 15 blessée 22,25 31 blessée

RESULTATS INDIVIDUELS

Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total


